Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DG06
Sight Flow Indicator
with Flap and Scale
• for liquids
• robust design
• cast steel or stainless steel
version

*) G = threaded, F = flanged
Larger nominal sizes on request
Order Code:
Order number: DG06.
Sight flow indicator
with flap and scale
S. B. G. 15. 0
Materials:
S = cast steel
E = stainless steel
Glass / pressure rating:
B = borosilicate glass / PN 16
N = soda-lime glass / PN 40
Process connection:
G  = female thread G
N  = female thread NPT
F1 = DIN-flange PN 16
F4 = DIN-flange PN 40
(with soda-lime glass only)
A1= ANSI-flange, 150 lbs., RF
A3= ANSI-flange, 300 lbs., RF
(with soda-lime glass only)
Nominal sizes:
08 = 1/4" / DN 08
10 = 3/8" / DN 10
15 = 1/2" / DN 15
20 = 3/4" / DN 20
25 = 1" / DN 25
32 = 1 1/4" / DN 32
40 = 1 1/2" / DN 40
50 = 2" / DN 50
80 = 3“/ DN 80 (flange version only)
100 = 4“/ DN 100 (flange version only)
Options:
0 = without
1 = please specify in plain text
Technical Data:
Max. pressure: 16/40 bar, depending on type of glass
and process connection
Max media-
temperature: 150 °C
Materials
Housing: cast steel or stainless steel 1.4408,
ASME 316, ASTM – 351 CF8M
Glass: borosilicate glass or soda-lime glass
Flap: stainless steel
Gasket: PTFE
Scale: Polycarbonate
Installation
position: horizontal or vertical (only with
upward flow)
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de
Fl